REDVERS

INTERIORS

Discount in red can be deducted if reserved before Show Home take out

2200.00 -25%
420.00 -40%
890.00 -20%
265.00 -25%
69.00 -25%
80.00 -25%
Green silk cushion 26.00 -25%

Voyage trunk and flower cushion 38.00 -25%

Velvet sofa 1
1
2
1
1
2
1
1

Green thistle cushion 1 49.00 -25%
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1

Parquet coffee table
Distressed leather armchair
Leather shelving unit
Distressed stag head
Framed parrot

Amber glass fruit bowl 38.00 -25%
s/4 green tile coasters 9.00 -25%
Box book 23.00 -25%
Warrior on horseback 25.00 -25%
Green candles 11.00 -25%
Large stone vase 65.00 -25%
Filigree lantern 49.00 -25%
Antiqued glass table lamp 39.00 -25%
s/2 grouse on window ledge 50.00 -25%



Dog bed

Walking sticks set

Scottie dog cushion

Dog bed cushion

Fox coat hanger

Chrome desk lamp osaka

Man arms outstretched sculpture
s/3 bottles

Heraldic motif

Brown votive

Black carriage clock

Tree candle holder

Mouse playing the drum

Dog bookends

Glass vase with metal flower collar

130.00
145.00
18.00
14.00
19.00
72.00
69.00
2.00
19.00
2.50
19.00
5.00
12.00
26.00
29.00

-25%
-30%
-25%
-25%
-25%
-25%
-25%
-25%
-40%
-25%
-25%
-50%
-40%
-40%
-40%



3 legged stool

Stag triptych

Floor lamp with green string shade
Green urn lamp

Antler floor lamp
Green leaves cushion

NP R R L

150.00
190.00
300.00

85.00

499.00
15.00

-25%
-25%
-25%
-25%
-25%
-25%



wine bottle console
Framed monkey
Skull canvas
Copper clock

s/3 copper bowls
Metal dancing lady sculpture
Wire frame goose
Dog bowls

Green leaf plate

2 tier cake plate
Cake dome with lid
s/3 storage jars

1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

285.00
24.00
170.00
190.00
48.00
145.00
57.00
39.00
42.00
16.00
39.00
15.00

-25%
-25%
-25%
-25%
-15%
-15%
-25%
-25%
-25%
-25%
-25%
-25%



Dining table

Oak upholstered dining chair
Race horse prints

Large copper lantern

Small copper lantern

Sun flower copper dish
Finial pine cone

Rugby ball

Napkins s/6

18 piece s/6 blue dining set
Large oval lud plate

Gravy jug

Copper cultery s/6

Amber wine glasses s/4
Brown flared top glass vase
s/2 blue chickens

280.00
99.00

9.00

45.00
24.00
65.00
19.00
45.00
27.00
110.00
26.00
19.00
69.00
14.00
29.00
8.00

-25%
-10%
-25%
-25%
-25%
-15%
-25%
-25%
-25%
-30%
-30%
-30%
-20%
-25%
-25%
-25%



Cafetiere

s/4 family of ducks with boots
s/6 egg cups

Lace effect ceramic jug
Rectangle glass plate

Potted lavender large
Lace effect ceramic jug
Rectangle glass plate
s/6 egg cups

Dove on stand

Book stand
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Grey check easy chair

Blue peony stool

Antler wall hanging (fireplace)
Mirror framed flowers in blue vase
Silver foiled cushion (back of)
Royal blue motif cushion

Fur rug

Resin clam shell

Race horse box

Glass candle holder with metal handle
Grey bowl with ball edging
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590.00
199.00
19.00
65.00
24.00
39.00
75.00
185.00
12.00
15.00
28.00

-25%
-25%
-40%

-25%
-25%
-25%
-25%

-25%
-25%
-25%
-25%
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Concrete effect side table
Grey sofa with stud detail
Oval metal console

Grey check chrome table lamp

Blue geometric cushion

Blue feather cusion

Abstract grey 'aztec' cushion
Primitive horse decoration
Ceramic cream vase

Rattan lantern

Heron sculpture




Cream headboard double

Grey ottoman

Mirrored wood detailed bedside
Pink lily picture

Stamp ceramic lamp

Brown waves cushion
Purple/pink feather cushion
Speckled fur throw

Light cream bedspread
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182.00
199.00
335.00
35.00
128.00
16.00
28.00
64.00
130.00

-40%
-25%
-25%
-25%
-25%
-25%
-25%
-25%
-25%



Mirrored wood detailed drawers
Curved back white chair

Grey embossed metal framed mirror
Ink blue and purple flower cushion
Posy metal vase

Sq perfume bottle

Square glass trinket box

Pink glass chalice

Black etched glass bottle

Oval etched lidded jar

Silver bottle

Glass coaster s/4

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
3

890.00
250.00

65.00
65.00
12.00
36.00

8.00

23.00

10.00
8.00
8.00

11.00

-25%
-25%
-25%
-25%
-25%
-25%
-25%
-25%
-25%
-25%
-25%
-25%



Faux crocodile brown console

Seagrass carver chair

Black and brown side table

Black chrome headboard king

Gold framed fern

Chrome table lamp with silk orange shade
Brown glass 'tiger' lamp

Orange rabbit in wreath cushion
Check dark cream bedspread
brown embroidered bedspread
Woolen orange cushion
Orange/pink garden cushion
Yellow lidded jar with birds
Ceramic natural embossed vase
Pink trinket pot

175.00

95.00
190.00
202.00

43.00
99.00
18.00
130.00
87.00
40.00
65.00
30.00
12.00
12.00
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65.00

-25%
-25%
-25%
-25%
-25%
-25%
-25%
-25%
-25%
-25%
-50%
-25%
-25%
-25%
-25%



Cream slatted headboard single
Cream triple drawer bedside
Turquoise felt toy box

Cats academy framed print
Farmhouse animals canvas
String of birds

Light blue osaka desk lamp

White singlebedspread with green motif
Blue zig zag throw

Mice pyjama cushion

Paper leaf

Moon gazing rabbit

Small blue photo frame

Pink balloon

Orange dog money box

Soldier drawstring bags

2
2
1
1
2
4
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
2

95.00

132.00

85.00
25.00
14.00

6.00

69.00

55.00

25.00

39.00

6.00
17.00
4.00
9.00
10.00
2.00

-25%
-25%
-25%
-25%
-25%
-25%
-25%
-25%
-25%
-25%
-50%
-25%
-25%
-25%
-25%
-50%



Grey single drawer bedside
Faux leather bedroom chair
Wire mesh flower

Black cat - limited edition

Fleur glass base table lamp
Faux silk grey single bedspread
Grey and white striped fur throw
Grey tree cushion

Wire heron

3 horse head sculpture

Black photo frame

2 95.00
1 155.00
2 48.00
2 130.00
2 125.00
2 27.00
2 95.00
2 15.00
2 13.00
1 90.00
1 6.00

-25%
-25%
-25%
-25%
-25%
-25%
-25%
-25%
-25%
-15%
-25%




Grey dressing table
Dressing table mirror
Turquoise plate
Turquoise lidded jar
Shell sculpture

Small blue trinket box
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170.00
55.00
8.00
14.00
82.00
6.00

-25%
-40%
-25%
-25%
-25%
-25%



Framed tulip

Pink fairy

Black storm lamp table light

Small cast iron triple candle holders s/2
Large cast iron triple candle holders s/2

Dressed dogs s/3
Distressed watering can

= AN

t: 01271 267 260

130.00
85.00
49.00
25.00
35.00
32.00
32.00

-25%
-25%
-25%
-30%
-30%
-25%
-30%

e: jenny@redversinteriors.co.uk




